
September 20, 2014

Race Date Warhawk Challenge 14

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Thomas Sluis 24:07683 6:02/M24:07    1 15 OA1M

Lucas Culpepper 25:15612 6:19/M25:15    2 Prattville  AL 20 OA2M

Michael Probst 25:25659 6:21/M25:25    3 Montgomery  AL 50 OA3M

Arthur Mallory 26:23628 6:36/M26:24    4 40 Master1M

Ryan Janson 26:43649 6:41/M26:44    5 14  1-141M

Kevin Banning 27:44629 6:56/M27:44    6 50 50-541M

Ryan Natalini 28:59631 7:15/M29:01    7 Montgomery  AL 33 30-341M

William Sammon 29:34638 7:24/M29:35    8 Montgomery  AL 49 45-491M

Daryl Morris 29:53676 7:28/M29:55    9 Montgomery  AL 34 30-342M

Steve Shewmaker 30:41697 7:40/M30:43   10 Tucker  GA 46 45-492M

Teddy Dale 31:09611 7:47/M31:09   11 Cullman  AL 57 55-591M

David Aniello 31:31707 7:53/M31:41   12 Montgomery  AL 26 25-291M

Brandon Lee 32:05613 8:01/M32:10   13 28 25-292M

Brianne Rahn 33:12636 8:18/M33:16   14 Montgomery  AL 32 OA1F

Cindy Cobb 33:23634 8:21/M33:29   15 Prattville  AL 57 OA2F

Josh Shonkwiler 33:46641 8:27/M33:54   16 Montgomery  AL 39 35-391M

Joe Boros 33:54658 8:29/M33:58   17 51 50-542M

Kaylie Quinn 34:21701 8:35/M34:23   18 Montgomery  AL 17 OA3F

T. A. Straughn 34:37710 8:39/M35:15   19 Montgomery  AL 50 Master1F

Jade Currid 35:14620 8:49/M35:17   20 Auburn  AL 28 25-291F

John Porter 35:17709 8:49/M35:19   21 Montgomery  AL 48 45-493M

Corinne Stewart 35:21698 8:50/M35:25   22 Fort Walton Beach 34 30-341F

Allison Moody 35:23700 8:51/M35:28   23 Pike Road  AL 44 40-441F

Barbara Wharton 35:25640 8:51/M35:28   24 Montgomery  AL 47 45-491F

Jill Roser 35:32650 8:53/M35:44   25 37 35-391F

Greg Thompson 35:41625 8:55/M35:50   26 41 40-441M

Adrienne McPhaul 36:03655 9:01/M36:17   27 40 40-442F

Charles Carter 36:41663 9:10/M36:49   28 Montgomery  AL 29 25-293M

Ethan Thompson 36:58626 9:15/M37:08   29 10  1-142M

Tim Henderson 38:16699 9:34/M38:19   30 Montgomery  AL 57 55-592M

Christopher Allen 38:18694 9:35/M38:19   31 Montgomery  AL 16 15-191M

Meg Lewis 38:14695 9:34/M38:29   32 Montgomery  AL 33 30-342F

Michelle Yost 38:42646 9:41/M38:51   33 44 40-443F

Sharon Cables 38:57623 9:44/M39:04   34 Millbrook  AL 50 50-541F

Charles Fields 34:47654 8:42/M39:22   35 33 30-343M

Stephen Ruiz 39:47633 9:57/M39:56   36 59 55-593M

Amy Ingram 40:07671 10:02/M40:13   37 45 45-492F

Robert Lee 40:32642 10:08/M40:34   38 Montgomery  AL 68 60-691M

Lynn Lawson 40:44621 10:11/M40:51   39 Prattville  AL 51 50-542F

Rachel Derose 41:03706 10:16/M41:12   40 Montgomery  AL 24 20-241F

Virginia Lay 41:02627 10:16/M41:18   41 Montgomery  AL 28 25-292F

Karen Stankard 41:27687 10:22/M41:31   42 Montgomery  AL 55 55-591F

Wendy Anderson 42:09643 10:32/M42:17   43 52 50-543F

Cristy Stockman 43:04653 10:46/M43:09   44 Prattville  AL 39 35-392F

Irene Tyner 43:27639 10:52/M43:33   45 Montgomery  AL 60 60-691F

Michelle Layton 43:49616 10:57/M43:57   46 Montgomery  AL 50 50-544F

Francis May 44:18661 11:05/M44:24   47 22 20-242F

Nancy Beale 44:45619 11:11/M44:49   48 Auburn  AL 49 45-493F

Roger Burdette 44:48617 11:12/M44:53   49 Montgomery  AL 48 45-494M

Frank Williams 45:15690 11:19/M45:18   50 Wetumpka  AL 58 55-594M

Robbin Simmons 45:29632 11:22/M45:36   51 Montgomery  AL 47 45-494F

Kayleigh Oates 45:54622 11:29/M46:01   52 23 20-243F

Carolyn Irwin 45:59618 11:30/M46:09   53 Prattville  AL 65 60-692F

Ginger Haisten 46:06705 11:32/M46:09   54 Wetumpka  AL 41 40-444F

Joscelyne Cutchens 46:08644 11:32/M46:16   55 42 40-445F

Troy Cutchens 46:08645 11:32/M46:16   56 42 40-442M

Frank Hinojosa 48:15648 12:04/M48:36   57 35 35-392M

Amanda Smith 48:30665 12:08/M48:43   58 33 30-343F

Barbara Wiedemann 49:05704 12:16/M49:08   59 Montgomery  AL 68 60-693F

Kay Cannady 49:00662 12:15/M49:20   60 Montgomery  AL 59 55-592F

Ashton Hardwick 49:33614 12:23/M49:40   61 25 25-294M

Claire Webb 49:44696 12:26/M49:49   62 Montgomery  AL  6  1-141F

Wendi Lewis 50:03652 12:31/M50:19   63 Montgomery  AL 47 45-495F

Brent Hines 50:27651 12:37/M50:37   64 Wetumpka  AL 57 55-595M

Elizabeth Speirs 50:28703 12:37/M50:40   65 Montgomery  AL 12  1-142F

Carrie Banks 50:25635 12:36/M50:41   66 Montgomery  AL 45 45-496F

Mary McKeon 51:01647 12:45/M51:14   67 Prattville  AL 48 45-497F

Sissy Spears 51:10702 12:48/M51:21   68 Montgomery  AL 44 40-446F

Anthony Rosa 54:34667 13:39/M54:55   69 26 25-295M

Yvette Rosa 54:49666 13:42/M55:11   70 Bonaire  GA 57 55-593F
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September 20, 2014

Race Date Warhawk Challenge 14

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Linnea Conely 55:52689 13:58/M55:57   71 Montgomery  AL 43 40-447F

Kyle Lesinger 1:00:37674 15:09/M1:00:51   72 25 25-296M

Sue McCarron 1:00:58673 15:15/M1:01:13   73 48 45-498F

David Flack 1:01:05692 15:16/M1:01:17   74 Montgomery  AL 72 70-991M

Ruth Soler 1:02:39684 15:40/M1:02:53   75 Montgomery  AL 29 25-293F

Carolyn Reese-Allen 1:04:52679 16:13/M1:05:11   76 60 60-694F

Lakeshia Dillard 1:05:21708 16:20/M1:05:40   77 Montgomery  AL 35 35-393F

Carolyn Johnson 1:07:05672 16:46/M1:07:17   78 60 60-695F

Amy Morris 1:07:04675 16:46/M1:07:18   79 44 40-448F

Pat Kicker 1:07:06668 16:47/M1:07:19   80 67 60-696F

Barbara Hightower 1:07:06669 16:47/M1:07:19   81 64 60-697F

Janet Morrison 1:07:06677 16:47/M1:07:20   82 53 50-545F

Diane Westfall 1:07:09681 16:47/M1:07:23   83 54 50-546F

Anita Allman 1:07:27686 16:52/M1:07:46   84 Montgomery  AL 60 60-698F

Katie Pearson 1:08:08678 17:02/M1:08:12   85 Montgomery  AL 63 60-699F

Anna Ganey 1:08:28688 17:07/M1:08:47   86 Montgomery  AL 32 30-344F

Jessica Carroll 1:08:32685 17:08/M1:08:47   87 Prattville  AL 29 25-294F

Emma Blackmon 1:08:30630 17:08/M1:08:48   88 Montgomery  AL 39 35-394F

Kathy Cooper 1:08:54657 17:14/M1:09:11   89 57 55-594F

Demorah Hayes 1:08:55664 17:14/M1:09:12   90 45 45-499F

Britney Allen 1:19:12693 19:48/M1:19:18   91 Montgomery  AL  9  1-143F

Titannia Thomas 1:19:57680 19:59/M1:20:17   92 50 50-547F
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September 20, 2014

Race Date
Warhawk Challenge 14

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Thomas Sluis 15 24:07683   1 6:02/M24:071
Lucas Culpepper 20 25:15612   2 6:19/M25:15Prattville 2
Michael Probst 50 25:25659   3 6:21/M25:25Montgomery 3

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Brianne Rahn 32 33:12636   1 8:18/M33:16Montgomery 14
Cindy Cobb 57 33:23634   2 8:21/M33:29Prattville 15
Kaylie Quinn 17 34:21701   3 8:35/M34:23Montgomery 18

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Arthur Mallory 40 26:23628   1 6:36/M26:244

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
T. A. Straughn 50 34:37710   1 8:39/M35:15Montgomery 19
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September 20, 2014

Race Date
Warhawk Challenge 14

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male  1 to 14

OverallCity
Ryan Janson 14 26:43649   1 6:41/M26:445*
Ethan Thompson 10 36:58626   2 9:15/M37:0829*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female  1 to 14

OverallCity
Claire Webb 6 49:44696   1 12:26/M49:49Montgomery 62*
Elizabeth Speirs 12 50:28703   2 12:37/M50:40Montgomery 65*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 15 to 19

OverallCity
Christopher Allen 16 38:18694   1 9:35/M38:19Montgomery 31*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 20 to 24

OverallCity
Rachel Derose 24 41:03706   1 10:16/M41:12Montgomery 40*
Francis May 22 44:18661   2 11:05/M44:2447*
Kayleigh Oates 23 45:54622   3 11:29/M46:0152*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 25 to 29

OverallCity
David Aniello 26 31:31707   1 7:53/M31:41Montgomery 12*
Brandon Lee 28 32:05613   2 8:01/M32:1013*
Charles Carter 29 36:41663   3 9:10/M36:49Montgomery 28*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 25 to 29

OverallCity
Jade Currid 28 35:14620   1 8:49/M35:17Auburn 20*
Virginia Lay 28 41:02627   2 10:16/M41:18Montgomery 41*
Ruth Soler 29 1:02:39684   3 15:40/M1:02:53Montgomery 75*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 30 to 34

OverallCity
Ryan Natalini 33 28:59631   1 7:15/M29:01Montgomery 7*
Daryl Morris 34 29:53676   2 7:28/M29:55Montgomery 9*
Charles Fields 33 34:47654   3 8:42/M39:2235*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Corinne Stewart 34 35:21698   1 8:50/M35:25Fort Walton Beach 22*
Meg Lewis 33 38:14695   2 9:34/M38:29Montgomery 32*
Amanda Smith 33 48:30665   3 12:08/M48:4358*
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September 20, 2014

Race Date
Warhawk Challenge 14

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
Josh Shonkwiler 39 33:46641   1 8:27/M33:54Montgomery 16*
Frank Hinojosa 35 48:15648   2 12:04/M48:3657*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Jill Roser 37 35:32650   1 8:53/M35:4425*
Cristy Stockman 39 43:04653   2 10:46/M43:09Prattville 44*
Lakeshia Dillard 35 1:05:21708   3 16:20/M1:05:40Montgomery 77*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
Greg Thompson 41 35:41625   1 8:55/M35:5026*
Troy Cutchens 42 46:08645   2 11:32/M46:1656*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 40 to 44

OverallCity
Allison Moody 44 35:23700   1 8:51/M35:28Pike Road 23*
Adrienne McPhaul 40 36:03655   2 9:01/M36:1727*
Michelle Yost 44 38:42646   3 9:41/M38:5133*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
William Sammon 49 29:34638   1 7:24/M29:35Montgomery 8*
Steve Shewmaker 46 30:41697   2 7:40/M30:43Tucker 10*
John Porter 48 35:17709   3 8:49/M35:19Montgomery 21*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Barbara Wharton 47 35:25640   1 8:51/M35:28Montgomery 24*
Amy Ingram 45 40:07671   2 10:02/M40:1337*
Nancy Beale 49 44:45619   3 11:11/M44:49Auburn 48*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 50 to 54

OverallCity
Kevin Banning 50 27:44629   1 6:56/M27:446*
Joe Boros 51 33:54658   2 8:29/M33:5817*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Sharon Cables 50 38:57623   1 9:44/M39:04Millbrook 34*
Lynn Lawson 51 40:44621   2 10:11/M40:51Prattville 39*
Wendy Anderson 52 42:09643   3 10:32/M42:1743*
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September 20, 2014

Race Date
Warhawk Challenge 14

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Teddy Dale 57 31:09611   1 7:47/M31:09Cullman 11*
Tim Henderson 57 38:16699   2 9:34/M38:19Montgomery 30*
Stephen Ruiz 59 39:47633   3 9:57/M39:5636*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
Karen Stankard 55 41:27687   1 10:22/M41:31Montgomery 42*
Kay Cannady 59 49:00662   2 12:15/M49:20Montgomery 60*
Yvette Rosa 57 54:49666   3 13:42/M55:11Bonaire 70*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 60 to 69

OverallCity
Robert Lee 68 40:32642   1 10:08/M40:34Montgomery 38*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 60 to 69

OverallCity
Irene Tyner 60 43:27639   1 10:52/M43:33Montgomery 45*
Carolyn Irwin 65 45:59618   2 11:30/M46:09Prattville 53*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 70 and over

OverallCity
David Flack 72 1:01:05692   1 15:16/M1:01:17Montgomery 74*
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